
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
1 

40 
88 
37 
28 
16 
97 
52 
25 
78 
44 
20 
59 
47 
58 
90 
27 
99 
60 
93 
50 
61 
81 
53 
71 
15 
11 
70 
74 
80 
45 

Name 
Richie Escalante 
Sean Dylan Kelly 
Benjamin Smith 
Stefano Mesa 
Cory Ventura 
Kevin Olmedo 
Rocco Landers 
Nolan Lamkin 
Dominic Doyle 
Alejandro Thermiotis 
Samuel Lochoff 
CJ LaRoche 
Jaret Nassaney 
Harm Jansen 
Daniel Riser 
Liam Grant 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Nate Minster 
Carl Soltisz 
Gabriel Da Silva 
Patryk Buchcik 
Austin Miller 
Samuel Gluss 
August Nord 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Jeremiah Walker 
Tony Blackall 
Sean Cresap 
Orel Madar 
Moises Castaneda 
Matias Daniel Petratti 

Make 
KAW 
SUZ 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
MV  
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:27.884 
1:28.494 
1:28.723 
1:28.785 
1:29.350 
1:29.721 
1:30.200 
1:30.599 
1:30.931 
1:31.224 
1:31.264 
1:31.587 
1:31.642 
1:31.756 
1:31.950 
1:31.953 
1:32.638 
1:32.656 
1:33.484 
1:34.322 
1:34.456 
1:34.629 
1:35.148 
1:35.412 
1:36.143 
1:36.203 
1:36.250 
1:37.434 
1:38.519 
1:40.917 

In Lap 
17 
18 
7 

11 
6 

14 
18 
15 
13 
9 

16 
9 
8 
8 

11 
16 
15 
10 
16 
10 
5 

12 
14 
16 
12 
10 
19 
18 
9 

14 
0 

Diff 

0.610 
0.839 
0.901 
1.466 
1.837 
2.316 
2.715 
3.047 
3.340 
3.380 
3.703 
3.758 
3.872 
4.066 
4.069 
4.754 
4.772 
5.600 
6.438 
6.572 
6.745 
7.264 
7.528 
8.259 
8.319 
8.366 
9.550 

10.635 
13.033 

Sponsor 
HONOS HVMC Racing 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing 
MESA37 Racing 
CV28 Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Landers Racing/Tyrant Designs/Yamaha/Yamalube   
Cycle Gear Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
Thermiotis Racing 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Duo Rotae Racing 
XS Racing 
Grant Motors Racing 
EZ Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Disrupt Racing 
GP Racing 
Catalyst Reaction Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Sam Gluss Racing 
August Racing 
HONOS Racing Team 
Team Posse 
Blackall Racing LLC 
S&R Racing 
WAWA Racing Team  
EZ Racing 
Tango Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/9/2021 10:52:56 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at Monterey 

Supersport 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:21:00 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

7/9/2021 10:15 


